5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00

Shoreview YMCA

GYM SCHEDULE

Spring 2024 March - April

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

West Gym | East Gym

West Gym | East Gym

West Gym | East Gym

West Gym | East Gym

West Gym | East Gym

West Gym | East Gym

West Gym | East Gym

Open Gym
5:00am-7:30am

Open Gym

Dropin | 5.30.9am

Badminton

Open Gym
5:00am-8:00am

Open Gym
5:00am-7:30am

7:30-10am
Drop in

Table
Open Gym

10am-11:30( 11:30am

Tennis 9-

Open
Pickleball
8am-11:30am

Open Gym
5:00am-8:00am

Open Gym
5:00am-7:30am

Drop in Adult Basketball
11:30am - 1:30pm

Open Gym
11:30pm-2:00pm

) Open Gym
Dropin 1 7.30.9am
Badminton
7:30-10am
Drop in
Table
Open Gym |Tennis 9-
10am-11:30( 11:30am

Open
Pickleball
8am-11:30am

Drop in Adult Basketball
11:30am - 1:30pm

Open Gym
11:30pm-2:00pm

) Open Gym
Dropin 1 7.30.9am
Badminton
7:30-10am
Drop-in
Table
Open Gym |Tennis 9-
10am-11:30( 11:30am

Drop in Adult Basketball
11:30am - 1:30pm

Open Gym
1:30pm - 5:00pm

Beginners
Pickleball
2pm-4pm

Open Gym
4-5:30pm

Open Gym
1:30pm - 5:00pm

Sports: Girls Basketball
5:30pm - 9:00pm

Sports: Girls Basketball
5:30pm - 9:00pm

Open Gym
5:00pm -
6:30pm

Beginners
Pickleball
2pm-4pm

Sports: Volleyball 5:00pm
-9:00pm

Open Gym 8:00pm -
9:00pm

No food or beverages allowed in the gymnasium.
Water in a a container with a lid will be allowed.

Open Gym 4:00pm -
5:30pm

Open Gym
1:30pm - 9:00pm

CLOSED CLOSED
Beginners Pickleball
7-10am
Open Gym
7:00am - 12:00pm
Open Gym 10am-
S5pm
Sports: Games
12:00pm - 5:00pm
3/30/24 2:00pm - 5:00pm
4/13/24 12:00pm - 4:00pm
4/20/24 1:00pm - 5:00pm
CLOSED CLOSED

Gym Schedule is subject to change, due to
events, weather, and programming



5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30

11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00

Shoreview YMCA

ACTIVITY CENTER SCHEDULE

_S-J Spring 2024 February - March
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
West Gym | East Gym West Gym | East Gym West Gym | East Gym West Gym | East Gym West Gym | East Gym | | West Gym | East Gym | [ West Gym | East Gym
CLOSED CLOSED
Open Gym Open Gym Open Gym Open Gym Open Gym
5:00am-11:00am 5:00am-11:00am 5:00am-11:00am 5:00am-11:00am 5:00am-11:00am
Reserved for Badminton,
Table Tennis, or
Pickleball use. Thank you
for sharing space and
being curteous.
Reserved for Kids Stuff Reserved for Kids Stuff Reserved for Kids Stuff Reserved for Kids Stuff Reserved for Kids Stuff
10-11:00am 10-11:00am 10-11:00am 10-11:00am 10-11:00am
ECLC -Preschool ECLC -Preschool ECLC -Preschool ECLC -Preschool ECLC -Preschool
11:00am-12:00pm 11:00am-12:00pm 11:00am-12:00pm 11:00am-12:00pm 11:00am-12:00pm Open Gym
7:00am-5PM
Open Gym
11:00am-3:00pm
Open Gym Open Gym Open Gym Open Gym Open Gym
12:00pm-4:00pm 12:00pm-4:00pm 12:00pm-4:00pm 12:00pm-4:00pm 12:00pm-4:00pm
Martial Arts
ECLC -Preschool ECLC -Preschool ECLC -Preschool ECLC -Preschool ECLC -Preschool 3:00pm-5:00pm
4:00pm-5:00pm 4:00pm-5:00pm 4:00pm-5:00pm 4:00pm-5:00pm 4:00pm-5:00pm ’ ’
Kid's Stuff 5:00pm-5:30pm Kid's Stuff 5:00pm-5:30pm
Reserved for Kid's Stuff Reserved for Kid's Stuff Open Gym
5:30pm-6:30pm 5:30pm-6:30pm 4:00pm-7:00pm
Youth Sports 8 -
5:30-7:00pm
Open Gym
ST Youth Sports CLOSED CLOSED
5:30-9:00pm 7:00-8:00pm
Open Gym Martial Arts Open Gym
7:00-9:00pm 7:00-9:00pm 7:00-9:00pm Open Gym

8:00pm-9:00pm




