## Bonu

## **Shoreview YMCA**

## **GYM SCHEDULE**

Spring 2024 March - April

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	West Gym   East Gym	West Gym   East Gym	West Gym   East Gym	West Gym   East Gym	West Gym   East Gym	West Gym   East Gym	West Gym   East Gym
5:00							
5:30	0		0		0	CLOSED	CLOSED
6:00	Open Gym 5:00am-7:30am	Open Gym	Open Gym 5:00am-7:30am	Open Gym	Open Gym 5:00am-7:30am		
6:30 7:00	3.00diii 7.30diii	5:00am-8:00am	3.50um 7.50um	5:00am-8:00am	3.00um 7.30um		
7:30		_					
8:00	Drop in Open Gym		Drop in Open Gym		Drop in Open Gym		Beginners Pickleball
8:30	Badminton 7:30-9am		Badminton 7:30-9am		Badminton 7:30-9am		7-10am
9:00	7:30-10am	Open	7:30-10am	Open	7:30-10am	0	
9:30	Drop in Table	Pickleball	Drop in Table	Pickleball	Drop-in Table	Open Gym 7:00am - 12:00pm	
10:00		8am-11:30am	Open Gym Tennis 9-	8am-11:30am	Open Gym Tennis 9-	7.00aiii - 12.00piii	
10:30	10am-11:30 11:30am		10am-11:30 11:30am		10am-11:30 11:30am		
11:00							
11:30							
12:00	Book to Add to Book of out-of	Open Gym	December 4 to December 11	Open Gym	December Add to December 11		
12:30 1:00	Drop in Adult Basketbal 11:30am - 1:30pm	11:30pm-2:00pm	Drop in Adult Basketball 11:30am - 1:30pm	11:30pm-2:00pm	Drop in Adult Basketball 11:30am - 1:30pm		
1:30	11.50am - 1.50pm		11.30am - 1.30pm		11.30am - 1.30pm		Open Gym 10am-
2:00							5pm
2:30		Beginners		Beginners		Sports: Games	
3:00		Pickleball		Pickleball		12:00pm - 5:00pm	
3:30	Open Gym	2pm-4pm	Open Gym	2pm-4pm		3/30/24 2:00pm - 5:00pm	
4:00	1:30pm - 5:00pm		1:30pm - 5:00pm			4/13/24 12:00pm - 4:00pm 4/20/24 1:00pm - 5:00pm	
4:30		Open Gym				1,20,211.00pm 3.00pm	
5:00		4-5:30pm					
5:30			Open Gym		Open Gym		
6:00			5:00pm -		1:30pm - 9:00pm		
6:30			6:30pm	Open Gym 4:00pm -			
7:00				5:30pm			
7:30	Sports: Girls Basketball	Sports: Girls Basketball	Sports: Volleyball 5:00pm			CLOSED	CLOSED
8:00	5:30pm - 9:00pm	5:30pm - 9:00pm	- 9:00pm				
8:30			Open Gym 8:00pm -				
9:00			9:00pm				
9.00	No food on b	overages allowed in th	•		inst to shange due to		

No food or beverages allowed in the gymnasium. Water in a a container with a lid will be allowed.

Gym Schedule is subject to change, due to events, weather, and programming



## **ACTIVITY CENTER SCHEDULE**

Spring 2024 February - March

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	West Gym   East Gym	West Gym   East Gym	West Gym   East Gym	West Gym East Gym	West Gym   East Gym	West Gym   East Gym	West Gym   East Gym
5:00							
5:30						CLOSED	CLOSED
6:00							
6:30							
7:00	Open Gym 5:00am-11:00am	Open Gym 5:00am-11:00am	Open Gym 5:00am-11:00am	Open Gym 5:00am-11:00am	Open Gym 5:00am-11:00am		Reserved for Badminton, Table Tennis, or
7:30							
8:00							
8:30							Pickleball use. Thank you
9:00							for sharing space and
9:30							being curteous.
10:00	Reserved for Kids Stuff	Reserved for Kids Stuff 10-11:00am	Reserved for Kids Stuff 10-11:00am	Reserved for Kids Stuff 10-11:00am	Reserved for Kids Stuff 10-11:00am		
10:30	10-11:00am						
11:00	ECLC -Preschool 11:00am-12:00pm	ECLC -Preschool	ECLC -Preschool	ECLC -Preschool	ECLC -Preschool 11:00am-12:00pm		
11:30		11:00am-12:00pm	11:00am-12:00pm	11:00am-12:00pm			
12:00							
12:30							Open Gym
1:00							11:00am-3:00pm
1:30	Open Gym	Open Gym	Open Gym	Open Gym	Open Gym		
2:00	12:00pm-4:00pm	12:00pm-4:00pm	12:00pm-4:00pm	12:00pm-4:00pm	12:00pm-4:00pm		
2:30							
3:00							
3:30 4:00	ECLC -Preschool						Martial Arts
	4:00pm-5:00pm	ECLC -Preschool 4:00pm-5:00pm	ECLC -Preschool 4:00pm-5:00pm	ECLC -Preschool 4:00pm-5:00pm	ECLC -Preschool 4:00pm-5:00pm		3:00pm-5:00pm
4:30	Kid's Stuff 5:00pm-5:30pm	Kid's Stuff 5:00pm-5:30pm	чюсриі зісорііі	чистрии элестрии	чистрии этеории		
5:00	Nia s starr s.oopini-s.sopm	Ma s stall s.oupin-s.supm					
5:30			Reserved for Kid's Stuff 5:30pm-6:30pm	Reserved for Kid's Stuff 5:30pm-6:30pm	Open Gym 4:00pm-7:00pm		
6:00	Youth Sports		3.30piii-0.30piii	3.30piii-0.30piii	4:00pm-7:00pm		
6:30	5:30-7:00pm	Open Gym 5:30-9:00pm	Martial Arts 7:00-9:00pm	Open Gym 7:00-9:00pm			CLOSED
7:00	Open Gym 7:00-9:00pm					CLOSED	
7:30					7:00-8:00pm		
8:00					Open Gym 8:00pm-9:00pm		
8:30							
9:00							